
2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Committee Timeline 
 

August Tuition and Fee Committee Appointed 

September Meetings Scheduled 

Friday, September 22 
2:30 pm 
UC Cardinal Room 

T&F Meeting: Introductions, charge to committee, review instructions 
from UNC-SO, review timeline, Review Mandatory Fee Increase 
Proposals 
    Mike Byers, Vice Chancellor for Administration & Finance 
    Alex Gary, Director of Athletics 

• Debt Service 
Friday, September 29 
2:30 pm 
UC Cardinal Room 

T&F Meeting: Review Financial Aid Metrics 
    Trina Orr, Director of Financial Aid 

Friday, October 6 
2:30 pm 
UC Cardinal Room 

T&F Meeting: Discuss student feedback options i.e. open forums, online 
survey; Review Academic Program Fee Increase Proposal 
    Jill Granger, Dean, Brinson Honors College 

• Honors College Program Fee 
Friday, October 27 
2:30 pm 
UC Cardinal Room 

T & F Meeting: Review Residence Hall Rate and Meal Plan Proposals 
    Bryant Barnett, Executive Director of Residential Living 
    Robert Walker, Director of Auxiliary Services 

Monday, October 30 
1:00 pm 
UC Raleigh Room 

Open Forum 

Monday, October 30 
6:00 pm 
UC Multipurpose Room 

SGA Senate Presentation 

Tuesday, October 31 Open Survey 

Thursday, November 3 
Friday, November 4 

Board of Trustees Retreat 

Thursday, November 9 
5:30 pm 
UC Cardinal Room 

Open Forum 

Friday, November 10 
2:30 pm 
UC Cardinal Room 

T&F Meeting: Discuss Information Session Feedback, BOT Retreat 
Feedback, and Review Survey Submissions received to date 

Wednesday, November 29 Close survey 

Friday, December 1 
2:30 pm 
UC Cardinal Room 

T&F Meeting: Vote on Tuition and Fee Recommendations  

Tuesday, December 5 Committee Recommendations sent to the Chancellor 

November ??? Presentation to Chancellor’s Leadership Council 

Friday, December 15 WCU Board of Trustees meeting on tuition and fees 

 

• SGA Activities 


